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STOCKLAND

ISIN:  AU000000SGPO

Overview

2024/08/07 08:30:28

Price
2.637 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN: SGP

1.48% (0.04)

ISIN AU000000SGPO
Symbol SGP
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -(0)
Ask (Ask size) -(0)
Open 2.637 EUR
High 2.637 EUR
Low 2.637 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.5985 EUR
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options 708
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951160,154760095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000SGP0&ID_NOTATION=15876525
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80765e954a4b4f75b7b7d081170a4a54f8052c1e03766b570d426b6be3586eed&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c2840f81eb3588af&time=1723155550&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a2368cd24ed0a3b0ca17443aaca6b89176b86fb46e3c4de37633f826f6aac12&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f8c9cf79c0c1bd6b0&time=1723155550&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27afa1323ec7ce901b75df53643183452fb54c3977ae87fea0ed984f78a01a6d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=694f1a37eabf22dad&time=1723155550&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e5c40c014326bccbe049114bf0bc18cc758cc25c74ef949d6f6911693c36805&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d8e0ccd11164db83f&time=1723155550&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ece3ca82f6f015ac5ccc6c3d4bf2f7a7af5771a704cb8650e0a14d37d0759ea8&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9fcfe8766e9cdfee2&time=1723155550&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/07 08:30:28

Price
2.637 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

1.48% (0.04)

AU000000SGPO

SGP
Stuttgart
EUR
Other
Stock

0

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

-(0)
-(0)

2.637 EUR
2.637 EUR
2.637 EUR

2.5985 EUR

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -1.44%
Perf (abs.) -0.04
Beta 1.33
Volatility 28.75
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+6.08%
+0.15
1.35
27.37
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-5.35%
-0.15
1.09
27.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues
Duesseldorf

Date

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
07/16

2024/

Time

22:02

08:30

08:08

18:32

08:10

2.660 EUR (0)
2.654 EUR (120)
2.715 EUR (212)
2.577 EUR (129)
2.915 EUR (2024/04/02)
2.526 EUR (2024/07/25)
2.915 EUR (2024/04/02)
2.074 EUR (2023/10/27)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
2.6765 EUR 0.00 1
2.637 EUR 0.00 3
2.5925 EUR 0.00 3
3.20USD  0.00 4
2.5835 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15876525
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114675
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26925430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13244323
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13244323
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678480

STOCKLAND

08/07
Australian Securities 2024/ 08:10 4.48 AUD 21.32 4,163
Exchange 08/07
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28729

STOCKLAND

Company profile

Company Logo

S

Stockland

Contact Details
STOCKLAND TR GRP

Stockland Centre , Level 25 (Reception) ,
133 Castlereagh Street - 2000 SYDNEY,
NSW

Telefon: +61 (02) 9035 2000
Fax: +61 (02) 8988 2312
E-mail: geninfo@stockland.com.au
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